
Restructuring Committee

First Name Last Name Address Phone # E-Mail

Joel Whitcher Bolivar, NY 375-8962 jmwhitcher@olean.wnyric.org

John White Belfast, NY 375-8901 jwhite@olean.wnyric.org

Barb Lias Olean High School 375-8002 blias@olean.wnyric.org

Eric Garvin 965 Kingston Dr., Olean 376-7263 eric.garvin@communitybankna.com

Mary Schena 402 York St., Olean 373-7639 mschena@brcs.wnyric.org

Susan Bokman 1627 Goodrich Ave., Olean 373-5851 sbokman@brcs.wnyric.org

Erin Isaman 717 Prospect Ave., Olean 373-4991 isaman831@yahoo.com

Molly Martinelli 729 Prospect Ave., Olean 373-8222 mollywog_32@hotmail.com

Dennis Martinelli 729 Prospect Ave., Olean 373-8222

Jennifer Crawford 112 S. 17th St., Olean 378-8799 jcrawford@olean.wnyric.org

Katie Estes 310 S. 8th St., Olean 307-5760 kestes@olean.wnyric.org

Tracey Spears 1610 Windfall Rd., Olean 373-8767 tspears@olean.wnyric.org

Jerry Trietley 548 York St., Olean 375-8062 gtrietley@olean.wnyric.org

Jean Nickel 428 Derrick Rd., Derrick City, PA 814-362-3755 jnickel@olean.wnyric.org

Ellie Hoffman 2000 Dugan Rd., Olean 373-6774 ehoffman@olean.wnyric.org

Rob DeFazio 457 Indiana Ave., Olean 372-1603 rdefazio@sbu.edu

Tonya Doxey 489 Vermont St., Olean 372-2481 tonyad@oleanfcu.com

Lynn Corder 789 Main St., Olean 378-7987 lcorder@olean.wnyric.org

Tim Houseknecht 417 York St., Olean 904-0870 thouseknecht@olean.wnyric.org

James Padlo 1012 N. Union St., Olean 373-2090 jamespadlo@yahoo.com

Kathy Elser 58 N. 1st St., Allegany 373-1213 kselser@olean.wnyric.org

Jeff Andreano 711 E. State St., Olean 307-7770 jandreano@olean.wnyric.org

Tracie Clayson 1624 N. Union St., Olean 372-8689/378-5101 tracie.clayson@communitybankna.com

Sabrina Gibbons 1621 N. Union St., Olean 585-255-0617 sgibbons@yahoo.com

Jen Mahar 2909 W. River Rd., Olean 375-8039 jmahar3@olean.wnyric.org

David Olson 519 Alder St., Olean 372-2380/375-8921 dolson@olean.wnyric.org

Linda Nottingham 501 Cherry St., Olean 372-1719/375-8941 lnottingham@olean.wnyric.org

Colleen Taggerty 1824 Windfall Rd., Olean 375-8018 ctaggerty@olean.wnyric.org

Tina Aiello 560-5776 taiello@courts.state.ny.us

Sheila Gugino 372-5469 jessheila@roadrunner.com

Lisa Sagona lsagona@rehabcenter.org

Charles Sagona 716-375-4739 csagona@rehabcenter.org

Danielle Keis 375-8920 x1516 dkeis@olean.wnyric.org

Colleen Davis 716-375-8960 x2116 cdavis@olean.wnyric.org

Patrick LaBella 117 North 15th Street 307-3019 PRLABELLA@roadrunner.com

Ann Padlo 138 N. 8th Street, Olean 372-6499 no email - have to call or mail info

Katie Camp 716-375-8060 x4214 kcamp@olean.wnyric.org

Marcie Richmond 716-375-8995 mrichmond@olean.wnyric.org

Ann Ramarge 372-8175 amrnd@roadrunner.com

Lisa Scanlon 372-5100 lisascanlon6@verizon.net

Janet O'fano 372-5245 jofano@dresser-rand.com

Chris O'fano 372-5245 ofanoscontracting@yahoo.com

Kim Martinelli 373-5443/378-1163 kmartinelli842@roadrunner.com


